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IP Rights, Technology, and International Trade
Research Workshop

26 June 2025
A40, Sir Clive Granger Building, University of Nottingham

8:30-9.00

9:00-9:45

9:45-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-14:45

14:45-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:00

Registration and Coffee in A42
Giammario Impullitti (University of

Nottingham)
Thomas Rowley (University of Bocconi)

Break in A42
Pinar Gunes (University of Sussex)

Xufei Zhang (Brunel University)

Lunch in A42
Yannis Papadakis (CMA)

Alireza Jay Naghavi (Kyoto University)

Break in A42

Keynote - online
Jim Bessen (Boston University)

Market power, growth and wealth
inequality

Supply chain shocks, managerial
responses and resilience: Evidence from
European firms

Artificial Intelligence, trade and firm
dynamics

Generative Al and the labour market:
Workers’ beliefs and behavioural
responses

Access to justice: IP enforcement costs
and international trade
Slice to protect

What’s wrong with R&D?

The workshop is supported by the host universities, University of Sussex and University of Nottingham,
Centre for Inclusive Trade Policy (CITP) and Nottingham Centre for Research on Globalisation and
Economic Policy (GEP), Competition and Markets Authority and a grant from The British Academy.



