











## IP Rights, Technology, and International Trade Research Workshop

26 June 2025 A40, Sir Clive Granger Building, University of Nottingham

8:30-9.00	Registration and Coffee in A42	
9:00-9:45	<b>Giammario Impullitti</b> (University of Nottingham)	Market power, growth and wealth inequality
9:45-10:30	Thomas Rowley (University of Bocconi)	Supply chain shocks, managerial responses and resilience: Evidence from European firms
10:30-11:00	Break in A42	
11:00-11:45	Pinar Gunes (University of Sussex)	Artificial Intelligence, trade and firm dynamics
11:45-12:30	Xufei Zhang (Brunel University)	Generative AI and the labour market: Workers' beliefs and behavioural responses
12:30-14:00	Lunch in A42	
14:00-14:45	Yannis Papadakis (CMA)	Access to justice: IP enforcement costs and international trade
14:45-15:30	Alireza Jay Naghavi (Kyoto University)	Slice to protect
15:30-16:00	Break in A42	
16:00-17:00	Keynote - online  Jim Bessen (Boston University)	What's wrong with R&D?

The workshop is supported by the host universities, **University of Sussex** and **University of Nottingham**, **Centre for Inclusive Trade Policy** (CITP) and **Nottingham Centre for Research on Globalisation and Economic Policy** (GEP), **Competition and Markets Authority** and a grant from **The British Academy**.